
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 1 370711.36 370,711.36$  529231.6 529,231.60$  128400.5 128,400.50$  387685.12 387,685.12$  

370,711.36$  529,231.60$  128,400.50$  387,685.12$  

Bid Tabulation

9/27/2024 423376 2:00 p.m.

AKA Comp Solutions, Inc.

Bid Solicitation Date

11/20/2024

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Grand Total for Wireless Network Infrastructure Replacement for Pace Sites

Total Bid Amount

ITsavvy LLC Communication Technology 
Services

Wireless Concepts 
International

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 2



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

Bid Tabulation

9/27/2024 423376 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

11/20/2024

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Grand Total for Wireless Network Infrastructure Replacement for Pace Sites

Total Bid Amount

Unit Cost Total

398690.78 398,690.78$  

398,690.78$  

Sentinel Technologies, Inc.

August 2015 Revision 1 2 of 2


	Bid Tab

